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Sat 06/18/2022 11:00AM ----- Handicap Doubles ----- 

Pos Bowler                                    Scr   Hnd  Total Team
--- ---------------------------------------- ----- ----- ----- ----
  1 Ferrara, Mark - Farmingdale, NY           964   136   964  2062 $1,500.00
    Anselmi, Nick - Lindenhurst, NY           962         962                
  2 Silva, Marvin - Franklin Square, NY       877   296   877  1984 $1,000.00 
Scholarship
    Mateo, DJ - Franklin Square, NY           811         811                
  3 Rembert, Charlie - Floral Park, NY        821   160   821  1954   $700.00
    Becktold, Brian - Glen Cove, NY           973         973                
  4 Rembert, Charlie - Floral Park, NY        821   184   821  1950   $500.00
    Falsetta, Nick - N. Babylon, NY           945         945                
  5 Falsetta, Nick - N. Babylon, NY           945    76   945  1949   $400.00
    Barker, Anthony - West Babylon, NY        928         928                
  6 Russell, Stephen - Central Islip, NY      935    40   935  1948   $350.00
    Becktold, Brian - Glen Cove, NY           973         973                
  7 Scianna, Joe - Ronkonkoma, NY             940    40   940  1939   $300.00
    Drayton Jr., Weldon - Brentwood, NY       959         959                
  8 Ferraiolo, Joseph - West Islip, NY        742   172   742  1919   $240.00 
Scholarship
    Smith Jr., Timmy - West Islip, NY        1005        1005                
  9 Alcantara, Jojo - Flushing, NY            763   340   763  1914   $200.00
    Mateo, DJ - Franklin Square, NY           811         811                
 10 Stowe, Hubert - Wyandanch, NY             873   272   873  1908          
    Masih, Alex - Bayport, NY                 763         763                
 11 Drayton Jr., Weldon - Brentwood, NY       959    96   959  1901          
    Addonizio, Hunter - Coram, NY             846         846                
 12 Castro, Romeo - Flushing, NY              784   288   784  1883          
    Mateo, DJ - Franklin Square, NY           811         811                
 13 Scianna, Joe - Ronkonkoma, NY             940   120   940  1881          
    Rembert, Charlie - Floral Park, NY        821         821                
 14 Rembert, Charlie - Floral Park, NY        821   244   821  1874          
    Moscoe, Khodie - Freeport, NY             809         809                
 15 Elie-Pierre, Lorena - New York, NY        599   388   599  1860          
    Nelson, Dany - Bronx, NY                  873         873                
 16 Rembert, Charlie - Floral Park, NY        821   376   821  1855          
    Yee, Sunny - Flushing, NY                 658         658                
 17 Salamone, Dominick - Massapequa Park, NY  821   276   821  1854          
    Vallone, William - Plainview, NY          757         757                
 18 Taylor, Malik - Flushing, NY              801   416   801  1843          
    Calbo, Kristina Marie - Elmont, NY        626         626                
 19 Berry, Larry - Brooklyn, NY               797   244   797  1842          
    Hall, Moses - Brooklyn, NY                801         801                
 20 Wagan, Bob - New Hyde Park, NY            779   248   779  1842          
    Wagan, Jay - New Hyde Park, NY            815         815                
 21 Kemp, Anthony - Fresh Meadows, NY         705   272   705  1836          
    D'Angelo, Al - Maspeth, NY                859         859                
 22 Scianna, Joe - Ronkonkoma, NY             940    80   940  1835          



    Wagan, Jay - New Hyde Park, NY            815         815                
 23 Rembert, Charlie - Floral Park, NY        821   336   821  1829          
    Arrington, Joshua - Springfield Gardens,  672         672                
 24 Rembert, Charlie - Floral Park, NY        821   372   821  1819          
    Calbo, Kristina Marie - Elmont, NY        626         626                
 25 Murray, Matthew - Greenlawn, NY           824   224   824  1803          
    Galinson, Ben - Roslyn, NY                755         755                
 26 Willis, Carolyn - Bethpage, NY            769   256   769  1803          
    Farinu, Tayo - Cambria Heights, NY        778         778                
 27 Andersen, Patrick - Middle Island, NY     782   164   782  1792          
    Addonizio, Hunter - Coram, NY             846         846                
 28 Russo, James - Bronx, NY                  866   336   866  1788          
    Say, Rothny - Bronx, NY                   586         586                
 29 Angelone, Joe - Massapequa, NY            928   168   928  1785          
    Benov, Mitch - Seaford, NY                689         689                
 30 Myree, Kevin - Brooklyn, NY               847    68   847  1781          
    Scott, Jardon - Brooklyn, NY              866         866                
 31 Yee, Sunny - Flushing, NY                 658   312   658  1767          
    Oh, Sang Hyub - Fresh Meadows, NY         797         797                
 32 Luvert, Jon - Freeport, NY                800   244   800  1767          
    Luvert, Jimmie - Freeport, NY             723         723                
 33 Grote, Robert - Lindenhurst, NY           820   284   820  1766          
    Matyjaszek, Mikolaj - Lindenhurst, NY     662         662                
 34 Wong, Pak - New York, NY                  834   160   834  1758          
    Wong, Simon - New Hyde Park, NY           764         764                
 35 Parker, Beverley - Brooklyn, NY           609   472   609  1758          
    Padmore, Alexander - Jamaica, NY          677         677                
 36 Alberino, Dale - N Massapequa, NY         852   124   852  1751          
    Swirson, Glenn - Syosset, NY              775         775                
 37 DeLillo, Valerie - N. Massapequea, NY     572   240   572  1740          
    Angelone, Joe - Massapequa, NY            928         928                
 38 Benov, Mitch - Seaford, NY                689   256   689  1736          
    Exner, Kyle - Bellmore, NY                791         791                
 39 Ko, Charles - Palisades, NJ               817   168   817  1724          
    Son, Kevin - Palisades Park, NJ           739         739                
 40 Smith, Christopher - Brooklyn, NY         842   136   842  1718          
    Forbes Jr., Barry - Brooklyn, NY          740         740                
 41 Chacon Jr., Isagani - College Point, NY   782   140   782  1706          
    Castro, Romeo - Flushing, NY              784         784                
 42 Myree, Kevin - Brooklyn, NY               847    64   847  1700          
    Nosworthy, Colin - St Albans, NY          789         789                
 43 Wagan, Jay - New Hyde Park, NY            815   136   815  1698          
    Wagan, John - New Hyde Park, NY           747         747                
 44 Ong, Arvin - Rockville Centre, NY         663   268   663  1694          
    Alcantara, Jojo - Flushing, NY            763         763                
 45 David, Theodore - Staten Island, NY       780   248   780  1694          
    Matias, Aimee - Staten Island, NY         666         666                
 46 Buchanan, Glenn - New York, NY            691   248   691  1690          
    Davis, Nyles - Bronx, NY                  751         751                
 47 Arrington, Joshua - Springfield Gardens,  672   292   672  1688          



    Washington, Kenneth - Jamaica, NY         724         724                
 48 Hill, Richard - Brooklyn, NY              857    80   857  1684          
    Wagan, John - New Hyde Park, NY           747         747                
 49 Elie-Pierre, Gabriel - New York, NY       742   340   742  1681          
    Elie-Pierre, Lorena - New York, NY        599         599                
 50 Elie-Pierre, Gabriel - New York, NY       742    84   742  1673          
    Myree, Kevin - Brooklyn, NY               847         847                
 51 Castro, Romeo - Flushing, NY              784   216   784  1663          
    Ong, Arvin - Rockville Centre, NY         663         663                
 52 Nosworthy, Colin - St Albans, NY          789   112   789  1641          
    Forbes Jr., Barry - Brooklyn, NY          740         740                
 53 Elie-Pierre, Gabriel - New York, NY       742    68   742  1599          
    Nosworthy, Colin - St Albans, NY          789         789                


